FAO LOCUST CAMPAIGN - FUNDING STATUS

PROJECTS APPROVED BUT FUNDS NOT YET RECEIVED

As at 02 June 2005

Recipients

Donor

Budget
(in US$)
as at 10-05-2005

Budget
(in US$)
as at 02-06-2005

United States of America

Chad (OSRO/CHD/501/USA) 50,000 50,000
. International Fund For Agricultural
Guinea Development (OSRO/GU1/502/IFA) 100,000 100,000
Mauritania Belgium (OSRO/MAU/406/BEL) 86,000 86,000
Tunisia Italy (OSRO/TUN/501/ITA) 625,000
Chad, Mali, Mauritania, Niger, Senegal Germany (OSRO/RAF/432/GER)* 338,122 338,122
Algeria, Morocco, Mali, Chad, Mauritania . .
! S ! / . " |International Fund For Agricultural
Sudan, Burkina Faso, Gambia, Niger, Development (OSRO/RAF/418/IFA) 181,000 181,000
Senegal
Algeria, Libya, Mauritania, Morocco, Tunisia|Ireland (OSRO/RAF/504/IRE) 130,000 130,000
. . . European Commission

Mali, M t Ch N 4 4

ali, Mauritania, Chad, Niger (OSRO/RAF/416/EC)2 06,880 06,880
Mali, Mauritania, Sudan, Chad, Niger, Islamic Development Bank 500.000 Moved to Funds
Senegal (OSRO/RAF/409/IDB)? ! Received
Burkina Faso, Chad, Mali, Mauritania European Commission

) ! ! ! ! 4,918,01 4,918,01
Niger, Senegal (OSRO/RAF/427/EC)? ,918,010 ,918,010
TOTAL 6,710,012 6,835,012

tuss 462,128 received against OSRO/RAF/432/GER
2 US$1,993,120 received against OSRO/RAF/416/EC
3 US$22,993,510 received against OSRO/RAF/427/EC

FPMIS as at 02 June 2005/DWH as at 02 June 2005 09:00 AM

02 Jun 2005 09:00

Page 2 of 3 Pages




